Balance Sheet

Alpha lota Delta of Chi Psi Corporation

As of Jun 30, 2022

ACCOUNTS
Assets

Cash and Bank

Corpboard Checking (211)

Corpboard Savings (606)

Total Cash and Bank

Other Current Assets

Savings Account (Fidelity)

Total Other Current Assets

Long-term Assets
PP&E - Equipment
PP&E - Outdoor

PP&E - Renovations
Total Long-term Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
AMEX VJ-53006
Total Current Liabilities

Long-term Liabilities

Total Long-term Liabilities

Total Liabilities
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Jun 30, 2022

$72,551.21
$18,664.51

$91,215.72

$57,000.00

$57,000.00

$10,954.96
$18,243.00
$69,140.03
$98,337.99

$246,553.71

$435.37

$435.37

$0.00

$435.37

Created on Mar 21, 2023

Page1/2



Equity

Retained Earnings

Profit for all prior years $52,107.88
Profit between Jul 1, 2021 and Jun 30, 2022 $92,037.73
Retained Earnings/Deficit $101,972.73
Total Retained Earnings $246,118.34
Total Equity $246,118.34
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